
2020 YTD IMPORT STATISTICS

2020 YTD SALES IN U.S. FUNDS

MONTH
NO. OF 

PACKAGES

NO. OF 

ORDERS

NO. OF 

LINES

CANADIAN 

VALUE

U.S. 

VALUE

TOTAL 

DUTY 

AVERAGE 

DUTY/ITEM

AVERAGE 

DUTY/ORDER

AVERAGE U.S. 

VALUE/ORDER

# # # $ $ $ $ $ $

January 28 26 40 2,661.94  2,315.89  16.13   0.35      0.62    89.07

February 49 43 70  9,865.29  8,385.50   32.09   0.32    0.75   195.01

March 61 57 87  8,143.59 6,840.62     3.59   3.59  0.06   120.01

April 148 137 255  20,562.11  17,683.41 113.96  0.36    0.83     129.08

May 223 201 332 37,095.38 33,756.80    84.46   0.21   0.42     167.94

June 332 307 518   56,577.08  53,182.46   96.36   0.16    0.31     173.23

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals 841 771 1,302     134,905.39   122,164.67      346.59          0.83             0.45           158.45
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Client X
2020 YTD Courier Stats



MONTH
CPC 

(Expedited Ground)

CPC 

(Priority Courier)

CPC 

(Xpress Post)

CPC 

(Regular Post)

FEDEX

(-)

CANPAR

(-)

PUROLATOR 

(Ground)

PUROLATOR 

(Air)

LTL

(-)

LOOMIS

(Ground)

LOOMIS 

(Air)

OTHER

(-)

# # # # # # # # # # # #

January 28 3

February 45 4

March 59 2

April 142 1 5

May 218 5

June 319 1 2 10

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals 811 1 3 26
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2020 YTD PACKAGE STATS BY COURIER

Packages

Client X
2020 YTD Courier Stats



PROVINCE 
NO. OF 

ORDERS

NO. OF 

PACKAGES

AVERAGE NO. OF 

PKGS/ORDER

WEIGHT

BY

AVERAGE  WEIGHT

PER ORDER

AVERAGE WEIGHT

PER PACKAGE

% PKG BY 

PROVINCE

# # # lbs lbs lbs %

NL 21 22 1.05 273.8 13.0 12.4 2.6

NS 21 22 1.05 170.7 8.1 7.8 2.6

PE 1 1 1.00 11.5 11.5 11.5 0.1

NB 18 18 1.00 186.9 10.4 10.4 2.1

QC 69 72 1.04 873.1 12.7 12.1 8.6

ON 257 280 1.09 3,541.4 13.8 12.6 33.3

MB 51 55 1.08 837.6 16.4 15.2 6.5

SK 61 71 1.16 1,318.8 21.6 18.6 8.4

AB 142 162 1.14 2,730.0 19.2 16.9 19.3

BC 114 122 1.07 1,869.5 16.4 15.3 14.5

NU 5 5 1.00 35.6 7.1 7.1 0.6

NT 4 4 1.00 37.8 9.4 9.4 0.5

YK 7 7 1.00 84.6 12.1 12.1 0.8

Totals 771 841 1.05 11,971.3 15.5 14.2 100.0

Client X
2020 YTD Packages by Province 
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2020 YTD PACKAGES STATS BY PROVINCE

Packages



MONTH 
PACKAGES 2014 

YTD

RETURNS 2014 

YTD

RETURN 

PERCENTAGE

# # %

January 28 0 0.0

February 49 1 2.0

March 61 0 0.0

April 148 3 2.0

May 223 1 0.4

June 332 1 0.3

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total 841 6 0.7

Client X
2020 YTD Returns 

2020 YTD PACKAGES AND RETURNS

JAN

FEB 

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN 

JUL

AUG 

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

CPC (Expedited Ground)

CPC (Priority Courier) 

CPC (Regular Post)

CPC (Xpress Post)

Fedex

CanPar

Purolator(Ground)

Purolator(Air) 

LTL

DHL (Ground)

DHL(Air)

Other

600

500 

400

300

200

100 

0

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

$60,000

$50,000 

$40,000

$30,000

$20,000

$10,000 

0

600

500 

400

300

200

100 

0

0 200 400 600 800 1000

Returns Packages


